Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucas Dyson-Diaz - (463899) - Hatfield SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Date

20/11/21
02/11/19
21/07/18
02/12/23
05/11/22
06/11/21
24/11119
15/12/18
20/10/18
11/11/18
15/12/18
15/07/17
03/11/18
18/01/20
15/07/17
27/01/18
03/12/17
24/06/18
16/07/16
01/10/17
27/01/18
18/12/16
07/11/15
28/11/15
19/01/20
20/09/15
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Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019

Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2023
SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022
SE East Region Short Course Championships
Hatfield Club Championships 2019

Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018

Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018
Hatfield Club Championships 2018

Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018

Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships
Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017

Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Team Luton Fast & Furious Ill Sprint Meet

Hatfield Club Championships

Hertfordshire County Championships

Hatfield Christmas Gala

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015

Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships

Hatfield Club Championships 2015
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Venue

Sheffield
Basildon
Luton

Stanley

Luton

Luton

Hatfield
Hertfordshire
Manchester
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Luton

Luton
Borehamwood
Luton
Borehamwood

HERTFORDSHIRE

Herts Sports Village

Luton

Hatfield
Borehamwood
Hatfield

Luton

Hatfield
Borehamwood

Hatfield
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Hatfield
Hatfield
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Hatfield
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0.4
25.47
25.57
25.57
25.62
25.64
25.85
25.86
25.90
26.28
26.31
26.56
26.79
27.10
27.24
27.39
28.11
28.22
28.50
29.07
29.77
30.03
31.20
31.70
31.82
33.10
34.37
36.72
43.27
44.08
44.44

51.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
24.43
24.49
23.97
24.52
25.42
25.10
24.61
24.30
25.57
24.79
24.63
24.79
25.07
24.75
24.41
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25.13

25.34
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vorierts
06/12/14
18/12/16
26/01/19
26/06/16
16/07/16
15/02/15
05/11/16
15/02/15
11/12/16
28/01/17
25/01/16
23/03/14
19/01/14
21/06/14
15/12/13
14/03/13
16/06/13
28/04/13
07/10/12
23/09/12
14/07/12
26/02/12
19/11/11
11/02/12
25/09/11
09/07/11
12/02/11
31/10/10
20/06/10
24/04/10
28/09/09

Date

02/12/23
05/11/22
20/11/21
06/11/21
19/01/20
18/01/20
24/11119
02/11/19
26/01/19

15/12/18
15/12/18
11/11/18
03/11/18
20/10/18
21/07/18
24/06/18
27/01/18
27/01/18
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London Region Winter Championships

Hatfield Christmas Gala

SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp
Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

Team Luton Fast & Furious Ill Sprint Meet
Middlesex County Championships 2015

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance 'No Frills' Gala
Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Hertfordshire County Championships
Middlesex County Championships

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet
BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013

Middlesex County Championships

Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013

MCASA Short Course Championships

Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Borough of Harrow Winter Open Meet

Harrow & Wealdstone John Basford Open Meet
Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Edmonton Phoenix Junior Open

The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me
The Borough of Harrow

Borough Of Harrow Open Meet

Middlesex Development

Harrow & Wealdstone Champs

Meet

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2023

SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022
BUCS Short Course Swimming

SE East Region Short Course Championships

Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships
Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield Club Championships 2019

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp
Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018

Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018

Hatfield Club Championships 2018

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018
Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals

Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Hertfordshire County Championships

Hertfordshire County Championships
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London
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Hatfield

Luton

Barnet

Luton

Barnet
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Enfield
Watford
Barnet

Barnet

Enfield

Barnet

Luton

Northolt
Harrow
Walton on Thames
Enfield

Barnet

Barnet

Harrow

Enfield

Barnet

Barnet

Barnet

Enfield

Barnet

Venue

Stanley

Luton
Sheffield
Luton
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Basildon
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Luton
Manchester

Luton

Herts Sports Village

Borehamwood

Borehamwood
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Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Bo Of Harrow
Hatfield

Bo Of Harrow
Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Club Swam Under

Durham Uni

Hatfield

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Pag§2/3

2

Level

2
2

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



25.44
25.24
25.33
24.95
25.11
26.31
25.57
25.38
26.28
25.86
25.31
25.64
25.62
26.56
25.39
25.39
25.44
25.90
25.85
25.47
27.24
26.79
27.10
27.39
28.22
28.50
28.11
29.07
29.77
30.03
31.20
31.82
31.70
33.10
34.37
36.72
43.27
44.08
44.44
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03/12/17
03/12/17
01/10/17
15/07/17
15/07/17
28/01/17
18/12/16
18/12/16
11/12/16
05/11/16
16/07/16
16/07/16
26/06/16
25/01/16
28/11/15
07/11/15
20/09/15
15/02/15
15/02/15
06/12/14
21/06/14
23/03/14
19/01/14
15/12/13
16/06/13
28/04/13
14/03/13
07/10/12
23/09/12
14/07/12
26/02/12
11/02/12
19/11/11
25/09/11
09/07/11
12/02/11
31/10/10
20/06/10
24/04/10
28/09/09

HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017

HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017

Hatfield Club Championships

Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet
Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet
Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Hatfield Christmas Gala

Hatfield Christmas Gala

Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance 'No Frills' Gala
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Team Luton Fast & Furious Ill Sprint Meet
Team Luton Fast & Furious Ill Sprint Meet
Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

Hertfordshire County Championships

Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Hatfield Club Championships 2015

Middlesex County Championships 2015
Middlesex County Championships 2015
London Region Winter Championships
Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013

Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Middlesex County Championships

MCASA Short Course Championships
Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Harrow & Wealdstone John Basford Open Meet
Borough of Harrow Winter Open Meet
Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Edmonton Phoenix Junior Open

The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me
The Borough of Harrow

Borough Of Harrow Open Meet

Middlesex Development

Harrow & Wealdstone Champs

HERTFORDSHIRE
HERTFORDSHIRE
Hatfield

Luton

Luton
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Luton

Luton

Luton
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Borehamwood
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Luton
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Barnet

Barnet
London
Barnet

Enfield
Watford
Barnet

Barnet

Luton

Enfield
Northolt
Harrow
Walton on Thames
Enfield

Barnet

Barnet

Harrow

Enfield

Barnet

Barnet

Barnet

Enfield

Barnet

Page 3/3
g3

Hattield
Hatfield 3
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2
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